

** 2020 Scholarship Pledge **

My Scholarship Title:		
(Examples: Annie's Bake Shop OR Robert S. Mo	xy Memorial OR The Olson F	amily Scholarship)
Number of Scholarships (Minimum \$500 for community don		
Total Amount Pledged	\$	
I hereby pledge and agree to pay the total sum of \$ for the above-named scholarships. Please email or send payment with this form to the address above for Scholars. Include your scholarship title on the check. Scholarshi	e before December 14,	, 2019. Checks payable to Temecula Dollars
Signature of Donor:	Date:	
Donating Organization:		
Contact Person:	Telephone #	
Mailing Address:		
City and Zip Code:		
Email Address:		
Please provide a brief description of the nature of your		

Recipient Selection Criteria

(Examples: Intended major/interest; Community Service; Grade Point Average. You may list several.)

□ Please contact me to participate in the scholarship recipient selection process.

□ Please select recipient(s) on my behalf based on the above criteria.

We look forward to seeing you at our Community Awards Ceremony in May 2020!

On behalf of the graduating Seniors of Temecula Valley Unified School District we thank you for your support. Because college doesn't happen by chance!

Should a recipient fail to claim their award, withdraw from their university or college, or otherwise be involuntarily terminated from enrollment, any monies unclaimed or refunded by the college will be forfeited by the recipient. Award monies will remain with Temecula Dollars for Scholars to be redistributed as Temecula Dollars for Scholars General Chapter scholarships. **Questions regarding the funding of scholarships may be directed to Treasurer at temeculadfs@gmail.com**. Temecula Dollars for Scholars is a tax exempt organization under IRS 501 (c)(3).